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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17289

Division: 13UB 2ND WEST?2

Date: saturday, February 10, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CSA York Roma

11

001
010
014
016
019
027
004
045
007
008
083
088
089
091

Field: cyup2

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) HFC Classic 2

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) CSA York Roma 11 (13U) HFC Classic 2
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Parker Gates 028 Hazen Palamar
Ryker Faris 030 Joseph Cremers
Camden Severson 031 Patrick Ackerman
Dylan Moysaenko 052 Carsen Miller
Bryson Rossomanno 054 Jonathan Perez Gonzalez
Lucas Bell 055 Kai Hill
Jackson Vanegas 056 Henry Spedden
Hudson Hastings 057 Daniel Arevalos
Mason Toms 061 Madden Parks
Henry Boyle 063 Ryker Thomas
Vance Krieger 077 Keaton Williams
Jackson Williams 081 Andrew Gardella
Hudson Scott 085 Marcel Christie
Lucas Ulli 089 Sayer Smith
096 Cole Landis
098 Nicholas Leeson
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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